# 503989619 09/02/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4036276

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHAUN WAKUMOTO	08/29/2016
FREEMAN YUFEI HUANG	08/30/2016
TOMAS NAVARRO	08/30/2016
NAM SOO KIM	08/30/2016
BRUCE E LAVIGNE	09/01/2016
JECHUN CHIU	08/29/2016
SEBASTIEN TANDEL	09/01/2016

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP
Street Address:	11445 Compaq Center Drive West
City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77070

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15255095

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (970) 898-7444

Email: hpe.ip.mail@hpe.com

Correspondent Name: HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE Address Line 1: 3404 E. HARMONY ROAD MS 79
Address Line 4: FORT COLLINS, COLORADO 80528

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	90210694
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BE HENRY
SIGNATURE:	/Be Henry/
DATE SIGNED:	09/02/2016

PATENT REEL: 039621 FRAME: 0274

503989619

# Total Attachments: 12 source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page1.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page2.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page3.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page4.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page5.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page6.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page7.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page8.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page9.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page10.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page11.tif source=90210694-Assignment-filed#page11.tif

		pp		

RECORD ID:	90210694
------------	----------

#### ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and

	eby assign and transfer to HPED, its s y, in, to and under an application for Pa		ntire right, title and interest, including
FILTERING OF	PACKETS FOR PACKET TYPES A	T NETWORK DEVICES	
Filing Date:	September 1, 2016	Application No.:	15/255095
divisionals, and	n(s) and improvement(s) set forth the renewals of and substitutes for said which may be granted thereon or the	application for said Patent, a	and any and all other Patent of any
by HPED, its sur Patent respective	nally authorize HPED to file application ccessors, assigns, nominees or legal ely may be granted, reissued or exten s had this assignment, and transfer not	representatives, to the full end ided, as fully and entirely as t	d of the term or terms for which sak
executed and will time a request is perfect the title to nominees or legs said invention(s) papers, to executififful oaths and legal repressimprovement(s) cooperation and applications as a invention(s) or in	ereby covenant that I/we have full right in not execute any agreement in conflic made, and without undue delay, execute said invention(s) or improvement(s), said invention(s), said application arrote all disclaimers and divisionals, cold declarations, and generally to do eventatives to obtain and enforce, for its of in any and all countries provided the assistance are paid by HPED; ereby authorize and request the officie foresaid, to issue to HPED, as assign mprovement(s) which may be issued the terms of this assignment.	It herewith, and I/we further counter and deliver all such papers said application and said Pater ommunicate to HPED, or to its not said Pater, to testify in any intinuations, C-I-P's, reissue a verything possible to aid HPEE or their own benefit, proper pains expenses which may be all of any countries see of the entire right, title and	venant and agree that I/we will, each as may be necessary or desirable to nt, to HPED, its successors, assigns anominee, all known facts respecting y legal proceedings, to sign all lawful and foreign applications, to make all D, its successors, assigns, nomineed tent protection for said invention(s) or incurred by me/us in lending sucle whose duty it is to issue patents or to interest, any and all Patent for said invention said.
l/we further	authorize and direct the attorneys o itent, now identified by the Record ID a	f record to insert the filing d and title set forth above, as soo	ate and application number of said in as the same shall have been made
IN WITNESS !	WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand	i(s) and seal(s):	
The same		98)	/29/2016
Inventor's Signatur		Date	
Shaun	Wakumoto		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature	<u></u>	Date	
Freeman Yufei First/Middle Name	Huang		
Rev 08/15	Läst Name	Page 1 of 2	
SERVE MINE TAX	75.	ago tota	

REEL: 039621 FRAME: 0276

# PATENT APPLICATION

90210694

ron Collins, Colorado 80528		RECORD ID:	90210694
į	ASSIGNMENT OF PATE	NT APPLICATION (cont	.}
inventor's Signature		Date	
Tomas	Navarro		
First/Middle Name	Last Name	***************************************	
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Nam Soo	Kim		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
13/1/a	10 Umm	9/1/	
Inventor's Signature	The state of the s	Date	
Bruce E	LaVigne		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Jechun	Chiu		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Sebastien	Tandel		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
First/Middle Name	Last Name		

Page 2 of 2

DATEN	ay e	go.	100	۵	78	ናን	٨	į

מברחמת ות	90210694	
RECORD ID:	307.10034	

# **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION**

I/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and transfer and hereby assign and transfer to HPED, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Patent entitled:

FILTERING OF	PACKETS FOR PACKET TYPES A	AT NETWORK DEVICES	
Filing Date:	September 1, 2016	Application No.:	15/255095
divisionals, and	n(s) and improvement(s) set forth the renewals of and substitutes for said which may be granted thereon or th	application for said Patent, a	and any and all other Patent of any
by HPED, its suc Patent respective	nally authorize HPED to file application ccessors, assigns, nominees or legal ally may be granted, reissued or extens a had this assignment, and transfer no	representatives, to the full en nded, as fully and entirely as	d of the term or terms for which said
executed and will time a request is perfect the title to nominees or legal said invention(s) papers, to execu- rightful caths and and legal represe improvement(s)	reby covenant that I/we have full right in not execute any agreement in conflict made, and without undus delay, exert as said invention(s) or improvement(s), at representatives, and I/we agree to or improvement(s), said application at all disclaimers and divisionals, or declarations, and generally to do expenditives to obtain and enforce, for its in any and all countries provided that it is not expenditive are paid by HPED;	ot herewith, and I/we further or oute and deliver all such papen said application and said Pate communicate to HPED, or to it and said Patent, to testify in ar ontinuations, C-I-P's, reissue everything possible to aid HPE or their own benefil, proper pa	overiant and agree that I/we will, each is as may be necessary or desirable to ent, to MPED, its successors, assigns is nominee, all known facts respecting ity legal proceedings, to sign all lawfu and foreign applications, to make all D, its successors, assigns, nominees stent protection for said invention(s) o
applications as a invention(s) or in	ereby authorize and request the offic foresaid, to issue to HPED, as assig mprovement(s) which may be issue the terms of this assignment.	nee of the entire right, title an	d interest, any and all Patent for said
	authorize and direct the attorneys stent, now identified by the Record ID		
IN WITNESS?	WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our har	nd(s) and seal(s):	
Inventor's Signatur	₩.	Date	
Shaun	Wakumoto		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
	the same of the same		2010 00 20
Inventor's Signatur	Freeman Huang	Date	2016-08-30
<b>.</b>			
Freeman Yufei First/Middle Name	Huang Last Name		
Rev 06/15	2000 (2001)26	Page 1 of 2	

# PATENT APPLICATION

90210694

Fort Collins, Colorado 80528		RECORD ID:	90210694
	ASSIGNMENT OF PA	ATENT APPLICATION (cont.)	
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Tomas	Navarro		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Nam 500	Kim		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Bruce E	LaVigne		
First/Middle Name	- Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Jechun	Chiu		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Sebastien	Tandel		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
First/Middle Name	Last Name		

Page 2 of 2 Rev 96/15

PATENT	APPI	100	TIMN

# ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

tiVVe, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas. (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and

	y assign and transfer to HPED, its s in, to and under an application for Pr		tire right, title and interest, including
FILTERING OF F	ACKETS FOR PACKET TYPES A	T NETWORK DEVICES	
Filing Date:	September 1, 2016	Application No.:	15/255095
divisionals, and re	(s) and improvement(s) set forth the enewals of and substitutes for said which may be granted thereon or the	application for said Patent, a	nd any and all other Patent of any
by HPED, its sucr Patent respectivel	ally authorize HPED to file application bessors, assigns, nominees or legal y may be granted, relssued or exter had this assignment, and transfer no	representatives, to the full end nded, as fully and entirely as t	of the term or terms for which said
executed and will time a request is reperfect the title to nominees or legal said invention(s) or papers, to execut rightful oaths and and legal represeimprovement(s) in cooperation and a AND I/we he applications as af invention(s) or improvement(s) or improvement(s) or improvement(s).	eby covenant that I/we have full right not execute any agreement in conflict made, and without undue delay, execute aid invention(s) or improvement(s), representatives, and I/we agree to confirm the conflict and divisionals, or declarations, and generally to doe matives to obtain and enforce, for its in any and all countries provided the sistance are paid by HPED; areby authorize and request the officionessid, to issue to HPED, as assignment we terme of this easignment.	of herewith, and I/we further control and deliver all such papers said application and said Pater communicate to HPED, or to its and said Patent, to testify in any ontinuations, C-I-P's, reissue a verything possible to aid HPED or their own benefit, proper pathe expenses which may be lial of any country or countries nee of the entire right, title and	venant and agree that I/we will, each as may be necessary or desirable to it, to HPED, its successors, assigns nominee, all known facts respecting regal proceedings, to sign all lawful nd foreign applications, to make all ), its successors assigns, nomineer ent protection for said invention(s) o incurred by me/us in lending such whose duty it is to issue patents or interest, any and all Patent for sake
Vwe further	ne terms of this assignment.  Buthorize and direct the attorneys are the cord ID are the Record ID are the Record ID.	of record to insert the filing d and title set forth above, as spo	ate and application number of said n as the same shall have been made
in witness w	HEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our han	id(s) and seal(s):	
inventor's Signature	·	Date	
Shaun	Wakumoto		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Freeman Yufei	Huang		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Rev 06/15		Page 1 of 2	

REEL: 039621 FRAME: 0280

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 3404 E. Harmony Road Mail Stop 79

# PATENT APPLICATION

Fort Collins, Colorado 8052	8	RECORD ID:	90210694
	ASSIGNMENT OF PA	TENT APPLICATION (cont.	)
1		08/30/3	2016
invenior's Signature		Date	
Tomas	Navarro		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
inventor's Signature		Date	
Nam Soo	Kim		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Bruce E	LaVigne		
First/Middle Name	Last Name	······	
	· ·		
inventor's Signature	······	Date	
Jechun	Chiu		÷
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Sebastien	Tandel		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
inventor's Signature		Daie	
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
and ranger and the	and control		

Page 2 of 2

Rev 98/15

#### PATENT APPLICATION

RECORD ID:	90210694
RECORD ID:	302 10034

#### **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION**

I/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and transfer and hereby assign and transfer to HPED, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Patent entitled:

transfer and hereby assign		ter rime.b), and to its substituties and anniates, agree to assign and successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including atent entitled:
FILTERING OF PACKET	S FOR PACKET TYPES	T NETWORK DEVICES
Filing Date: Septe	ember 1, 2016	Application No.: 15/255095
divisionals, and renewals	of and substitutes for said	erein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), application for said Patent, and any and all other Patent of any arefore; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said
by HPED, its successors, Patent respectively may t	assigns, nominees or legal	ns in my/our name for Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said inded, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and t been made;
executed and will not exe- time a request is made, ar perfect the title to said invi- nominees or legal repress said invention(s) or impro- papers, to execute all dis- rightful oaths and declara and legal representatives	cute any agreement in conflind without undue delay, exemention(s) or improvement(s) intatives, and I/we agree to vement(s), said application actions, and generally to do et o obtain and enforce, for its all countries provided	to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not to therewith, and I/we further covenant and agree that I/we will, each ute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to said application and said Patent, to HPED, its successors, assigns, communicate to HPED, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting nd said Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful ontinuations, C-I-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all verything possible to aid HPED, its successors, assigns, nominees or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such
applications as aforesaid,	to issue to HPED, as assig ent(s) which may be issue	at of any country or countries whose duty it is to issue patents on nee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Patent for said I and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in
		of record to insert the filing date and application number of said and title set forth above, as soon as the same shall have been made
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	. I/we hereunto set my/our hai	d(s) and seal(s):
Inventor's Signature	•	Date
Shaun	Wakumoto	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
Freeman Yufei	Huang	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	

Page 1 of 2

# PATENT APPLICATION

Fort Collins, Colorado 80528		RECORD ID:	90210694
	ASSIGNMENT OF PATE	NT APPLICATION (cont.	)
nventor's Signature		Date	
fomas	Navarro		
irst/Middle Name	Last Name	<del></del>	
			- 701 L
			~~~~
nventor's Signature		Date	
Nam Soo	Kim		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
nventor's Signature		Date	
Bruce E	LaVigne		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		
nventor's Signature		Date	
Jechun	Chiu		
irst/Middle Name	Last Name	······································	
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Sebastien First/Middle Name	Tandel Last Name		
ritst/waddie riame	cast warne		
Inventor's Signature		Date	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	······································	

Sec 08/15

PATENT	V DDE	ICA:	ያን/ጊዜ

 90210694	RECORD ID:
 90210694	RECORD ID:

#### ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and

# transfer and hereby assign and transfer to HPED, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Patent entitled: FILTERING OF PACKETS FOR PACKET TYPES AT NETWORK DEVICES 15/255095 Filing Date: September 1, 2016 Application No.: and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for said Patent, and any and all other Patent of any countries thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said t/we additionally authorize HPED to file applications in my/our name for Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed by HPED, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Patent, to HPED, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and live agree to communicate to HPED, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, C-I-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful paths and declarations, and generally to do everything possible to aid HPED, its successors assigns, nominees and legal representatives to obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by HPED; AND I/we hereby authorize and request the official of any country or countries whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HPED, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s) which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the filing date and application number of said application for Patent, now identified by the Record ID and title set forth above, as soon as the same shall have been made known to them. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Date inventor's Signature Wakumoto Shaun First/Middle Name Last Name Date Inventor's Signature Freeman Yufei Huang First/Middle Name Last Name

Page 1 of 2

# PATENT APPLICATION

3				
C.				
۳.				
٧.				
, i				
N				
: 3				
2				
. 3				
٤.				
٠.				
8.				
100				
۲,				
ь,				
٠.				
м				
١,				
Α.				
×				
•				
1				

# ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

Inventor's Signature		Date
Tomas	Navarro	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
Nam Soo	Kim	
First/Mickille Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signatura		Dane:
		A-100 (CC
Bruce E	LaVigne	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
		8/29/16
Name to the state of the state	<b>*</b>	
Inventil's Signature		Date 7
Jechun	Chiu	
First/Middile Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signatura		Date
Sebastien	Tandel	
First/Mixidle Name	Last Name	
bventor's Signature		Oate

Page 2 of 2

Rev 00/15

Sec 08/15

PATENT	V DDE	ICA:	ያን/ጊዜ

RECORD ID:	90210694

#### ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/Ve, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP, a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPED), and to its subsidiaries and affiliates, agree to assign and

# transfer and hereby assign and transfer to HPED, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Patent entitled: FILTERING OF PACKETS FOR PACKET TYPES AT NETWORK DEVICES 15/255095 September 1, 2016 Filing Date: Application No.: and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for said Patent, and any and all other Patent of any countries thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said t/we additionally authorize HPED to file applications in my/our name for Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed by HPED, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Patent, to HPED, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and live agree to communicate to HPED, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, C-I-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful paths and declarations, and generally to do everything possible to aid HPED, its successors assigns, nominees and legal representatives to obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by HPED; AND I/we hereby authorize and request the official of any country or countries whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HPED, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s) which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the filing date and application number of said application for Patent, now identified by the Record ID and title set forth above, as soon as the same shall have been made known to them. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Date inventor's Signature Wakumoto Shaun First/Middle Name Last Name Date Inventor's Signature Freeman Yufei Huang First/Middle Name Last Name

Page 1 of 2

# PATENT APPLICATION

RECORD ID:	90210694
------------	----------

# ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

Inventor's Signature		Daile
Tomas	Navarro	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
Nam Soo	Kim	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	**************************************
Inventor's Signature		Date
Bruce E	LaVigne	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
Jechun	Chiu	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Similar.	and the second	
Markey Comment	Carrie and Carrier	<u></u>
Inventor's Signature		Date
Sebastien	Tandel	
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	

Rev 06/15

Page 2 of 2